33rd Annual Flips Invitiational 2014
Flips USA Gymnastics

2500 E 2nd Street

Reno, NV 89595

Jan 10, 2014 - Jan 12, 2014

Rank Num
1 716
2 712
3 719
4 737
5 728
6 724
7 735
8 722
9 713
10 736
11 726
12 732

Name
Gym

Bethany Schirz
Gymnastics Nevada

Sarah Hale
GymStars
Gymnastics

Petra Warburton
High Sierra

Marissa Richey
Elko Gymnastics
Club

Audrey Wagner
Miyagi Gymnastics
Ac

Stephanie Knoble
Miyagi Gymnastics
Ac

Karla Gonzalez
Spirit Gymnastics

Calista Webb
Metropolitan
Gymnast

Joie Sapinozo
GymStars
Gymnastics

Makenna Macias
Elko Gymnastics
Club

Allison Robinson
Miyagi Gymnastics
Ac

Shelby Brooks
Redmond
Gymnastics A

Official Results Published By: www.flipsusagymnastics.com
Online Results Courtesy Of: MeetScoresOnline.com

Vault

9.4000

9.2250

9.2000
4T

9.2000
4T

9.0500

8.6500

9.6500

9.1000

8.5000
10T

9.0750

8.4000
12

8.5000
10T

Bars

9.3000

8.3000

8.7500

7.7000

7.0750

7.4000

6.5500
11

6.8500

8.1250

6.4000
12

6.6000
10

7.1000

Beam

9.4250

8.7500

7.8500
11

8.5000

9.2500

8.8000
3T

8.8000

3T
8.4000

8.6000

8.5250

8.0250

10

7.3500
12

Floor

9.2500

8.5500
8T

8.8000

5T
9.1500

8.9500

9.3500

8.5750

8.8000
5T

7.7000
12

8.5500
8T

7.9000
10T

7.9000
10T

Meet Results

Session: 4
Level: 7
Division: Older

37.375

34.825

34.600

34.550

34.325

34.200

33.575

33.150

32.925

32.550
10

30.925
11

30.850
12
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